e

BASEBALL

Games for Hendersonville High School Baseball
Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Resu
Scor e It
e Scor
e

02/18/ 10:00 AM murfreesboro oakland 0 Hendersonville High School 0 Tie
17 PST patriots Baseball

02/18/ 10:00 AM murfreesboro oakland 0 Hendersonville High School 0 Tie
17 PST patriots Baseball

02/25/ 10:00 AM siegel stars 0 Hendersonville High School 0 Tie
17 PST Baseball

02/25/ 10:00 AM siegel stars 0 Hendersonville High School 0 Tie
17 PST Baseball

03/04/ 10:00 AM m.b.a. 0 Hendersonville High School 0 Tie
17 PST Baseball

03/04/ 10:00 AM m.b.a. 0 Hendersonville High School 0 Tie
17 PST Baseball

03/08/ 11:00 PM David Lipscomb 0 Hendersonville High School 0 Tie
17 PST Baseball

03/09/ :30 PM PST David Lipscomb 0 Hendersonville High School 0 Tie
17 Baseball

03/13/ :00 PM PDT goodpasture cougars 7 Hendersonville High School 0 Loss
17 Baseball

03/13/ :00 PM PDT goodpasture cougars 10 Hendersonville High School 11 Win
17 Baseball

03/15/ :00 PM PDT beech buccaneers 6 Hendersonville High School 17 Win
17 Baseball

03/15/ :00 PM PDT Hendersonville High School 5 clarksville northeast 0 Win
17 Baseball

03/16/ :00 PM PDT  springfield yellow jackets 2 Hendersonville High School 1 Loss
17 Baseball

03/20/ :30 PM PDT Hendersonville High School 8 smith's station, al 4 Win
17 Baseball

03/21/ 11:30 AM Hendersonville High School 6 Trinity HS 1 Win
17 PDT Baseball

03/21/ :00 PM PDT Hendersonville High School 5 bentonville hs 4 Win
17 Baseball

03/22/ :30 PM PDT Hendersonville High School 4 davidson academy bears 3 Win
17 Baseball

03/23/ :00 AM PDT Hendersonville High School 7 greenbrier ar 9 Loss
17 Baseball

03/29/ :00 PM PDT wilson central wildcats 8 Hendersonville High School 5 Loss
17 Baseball

03/29/ :00 PM PDT wilson central wildcats 5 Hendersonville High School 3 Loss
17 Baseball



03/31/
17
04/01/
17
04/01/

17

04/01/
17

04/01/
17
04/02/
17
04/03/

17

04/03/
17

04/04/
17

04/04/
17
04/06/
17
04/07/

17

04/08/
17

04/08/
17
04/08/
17
04/10/

17

04/11/
17

04/13/
17

04/13/
17
04/14/
17

04/15/
17

04/15/
17

04/15/
17
04/19/
17

04/19/
17

04/20/
17

04/25/
17

04/26/
17

3:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 AM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
11:00 AM

PDT
1:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

highlands, ky
Ballard High School

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

McCracken County High
School

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

friendship christian

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

hillsboro hilltoppers

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Lebanon Blue Devils
Portland Panthers

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

friendship christian
Gallatin Green Wave

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

beech buccaneers

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball
station camp bison
Gallatin Green Wave
Hendersonville High School
Baseball
beech buccaneers
Hendersonville High School
Baseball
station camp bison
mt. juliet bears
mt. juliet bears
beech buccaneers
Hendersonville High School
Baseball
wilson central wildcats
wilson central wildcats
Hendersonville High School

Baseball
Hendersonville High School

Baseball

Portland Panthers

overton bobcats

overton bobcats

mt. juliet bears
goodpasture cougars
goodpasture cougars

Hendersonville High School

Baseball
Hendersonville High School

Baseball
Gallatin Green Wave
friendship christian

beech buccaneers

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie



04/26/
17
04/27/
17
04/27/

17

04/29/
17

04/29/
17
04/29/
17

05/01/
17

05/02/
17

05/03/
17

05/06/
17
05/08/
17

05/09/
17

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

beech buccaneers
east robertson

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

goodpasture cougars
station camp bison
tullahoma wildcats
Hendersonville High School
Baseball
central magnet school
mt. juliet bears
Hendersonville High School

Baseball
mt. juliet bears

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

friendship christian

murfreesboro oakland
patriots

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

goodpasture cougars

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

wilson central wildcats

Hendersonville High School
Baseball

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



