

Games for Hendersonville High School Baseball Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
02/18/ 17	10:00 AM PST	murfreesboro oakland patriots	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Tie
02/18/ 17	10:00 AM PST	murfreesboro oakland patriots	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Tie
02/25/ 17	10:00 AM PST	siegel stars	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Tie
02/25/ 17	10:00 AM PST	siegel stars	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Tie
03/04/ 17	10:00 AM PST	m.b.a.	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Tie
03/04/ 17	10:00 AM PST	m.b.a.	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Tie
03/08/ 17	11:00 PM PST	David Lipscomb	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Tie
03/09/ 17	3:30 PM PST	David Lipscomb	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Tie
03/13/ 17	5:00 PM PDT	goodpasture cougars	7	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Loss
03/13/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	goodpasture cougars	10	Hendersonville High School Baseball	11	Win
03/15/ 17	5:00 PM PDT	beech buccaneers	6	Hendersonville High School Baseball	17	Win
03/15/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	5	clarksville northeast	0	Win
03/16/ 17	5:00 PM PDT	springfield yellow jackets	2	Hendersonville High School Baseball	1	Loss
03/20/ 17	5:30 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	8	smith's station, al	4	Win
03/21/ 17	11:30 AM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	6	Trinity HS	1	Win
03/21/ 17	2:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	5	bentonville hs	4	Win
03/22/ 17	5:30 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	4	davidson academy bears	3	Win
03/23/ 17	9:00 AM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	7	greenbrier ar	9	Loss
03/29/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	wilson central wildcats	8	Hendersonville High School Baseball	5	Loss
03/29/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	wilson central wildcats	5	Hendersonville High School Baseball	3	Loss

03/31/ 17	3:00 PM PDT	highlands, ky	4	Hendersonville High School Baseball	5	Win
04/01/ 17	9:00 AM PDT	Ballard High School	2	Hendersonville High School Baseball	4	Win
04/01/ 17	11:00 AM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	8	station camp bison	1	Win
04/01/ 17	1:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	2	Gallatin Green Wave	2	Tie
04/01/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	McCracken County High School	4	Hendersonville High School Baseball	2	Loss
04/02/ 17	1:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	9	beech buccaneers	11	Loss
04/03/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	friendship christian	5	Hendersonville High School Baseball	9	Win
04/03/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	5	station camp bison	2	Win
04/04/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	mt. juliet bears	10	Loss
04/04/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	2	mt. juliet bears	0	Win
04/06/ 17	5:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	3	beech buccaneers	4	Loss
04/07/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	hillsboro hilltoppers	2	Hendersonville High School Baseball	12	Win
04/08/ 17	11:00 AM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	6	wilson central wildcats	1	Win
04/08/ 17	1:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	wilson central wildcats	8	Loss
04/08/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Lebanon Blue Devils	7	Hendersonville High School Baseball	8	Win
04/10/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Portland Panthers	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	8	Win
04/11/ 17	7:00 AM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	6	Portland Panthers	0	Win
04/13/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	6	overton bobcats	3	Win
04/13/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	5	overton bobcats	1	Win
04/14/ 17	12:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	6	mt. juliet bears	1	Win
04/15/ 17	11:00 AM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	2	goodpasture cougars	1	Win
04/15/ 17	1:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	3	goodpasture cougars	4	Loss
04/15/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	friendship christian	5	Hendersonville High School Baseball	1	Loss
04/19/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Gallatin Green Wave	1	Hendersonville High School Baseball	5	Win
04/19/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	1	Gallatin Green Wave	2	Loss
04/20/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	friendship christian	1	Loss
04/25/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	3	beech buccaneers	6	Loss
04/26/	4:00 PM PDT	beech buccaneers	5	Hendersonville High School	5	Tie

04/26/	7.00 DM DDT	haaah husaanaawa	^	Handanaan illa Hinb Cabaal		14/:
04/26/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	beech buccaneers	0	Hendersonville High School Baseball	3	Win
04/27/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	east robertson	1	Hendersonville High School Baseball	2	Win
04/27/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	7	friendship christian	2	Win
04/29/ 17	1:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	2	murfreesboro oakland patriots	13	Loss
04/29/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	goodpasture cougars	2	Hendersonville High School Baseball	3	Win
04/29/ 17	8:00 PM PDT	station camp bison	2	Hendersonville High School Baseball	9	Win
05/01/ 17	5:30 PM PDT	tullahoma wildcats	1	Hendersonville High School Baseball	2	Win
05/02/ 17	4:30 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	7	goodpasture cougars	2	Win
05/03/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	central magnet school	1	Hendersonville High School Baseball	5	Win
05/06/ 17	2:00 PM PDT	mt. juliet bears	1	Hendersonville High School Baseball	0	Loss
05/08/ 17	7:00 PM PDT	Hendersonville High School Baseball	1	wilson central wildcats	4	Loss
05/09/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	mt. juliet bears	5	Hendersonville High School Baseball	1	Loss